
TAUNTON STREET

FIELD BOOR

NO. SURVEY LAX{KPl NO ~AGES
46 75-83

PLAINVILLE ( 1 QF I )

DESCRI SS?ON

Trav For County MNn

65 58 28 D74-237,StateMTEy=BetTE. .~
89 34-39
89 100-120 120-141

141-149
92-99

154-157
332

Attl. . T,.J . &boston/
Prov. Pike
Trav.

Wrenth. T ..L. — Prov. Pke..
Loc. Dam/Stadia/Sects. .
Sects.
Sects.
Restkng. L.O. vicinity
T.L. to Sta. 20 + 53.00
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